MANVILLE BOARD OF EDUCATION

Manville, New Jersey
January 2, 2024

ANNUAL MEETING NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the Manville Board of Education will hold its regular meetings as
specified below. All meetings will begin at 7:00 P.M. This notice shall be in effect, unless
amended, until the next reorganization meeting.

Regular Meeting Location
Wednesday, January 17, 2024 HS Cafe A
Wednesday, February 21, 2024 HS Cafe A

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 HS Cafe A
Wednesday, April 24, 2024* HS Cafe A- Budget Hearing
Tuesday, May 14, 2024* HS Cafe A
Tuesday, June 11, 2024* HS Cafe A
Wednesday, July 17, 2024 HS Cafe A
Wednesday, August 7, 2024* HS Media Center (BOE Retreat)
Wednesday, August 28, 2024* HS Cafe A
Wednesday, September 18, 2024 HS Cafe A
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 HS Cafe A
Wednesday, November 20, 2024 HS Cafe A
Wednesday, December 18, 2024 HS Cafe A
Wednesday, January 8, 2025 HS Cafe A (Reorganization Meeting)

*Bold denotes regular meetings not held on the 3" Wednesday of the month

“*Revisions may result as per NJDOE ; >
Andrew ltaliano g}ﬂ/
Business Administrator/Board Secretary




